
First two digits of a PA record number is the county number, match with list below 

 

 

    Pennsylvania County Assistance Office (CAO) contact list  
For PARIS Interstate Matches  

 
CAO 

# 
CAO Name 

PARIS  
Contact  

Contact 
Phone 

Contact 
Fax # 

Contact 
E-Mail 

01 Adams Brandi Cole 717-338-2357 717-334-4104 brcole@pa.gov 

02 Allegheny Karelle West 412-565-2184 412-565-2134 kwest@pa.gov 

03 Armstrong     Kimbel Kovatch 724-548-0238 724-548-0230 kkovatch@pa.gov 

04 Beaver Walter Hehman 724-773-7372 724-773-7859 whehman@pa.gov   
05 Bedford Cynthia Keifman 814-310-3053 814-623-7310 ckeifman@pa.gov 

06 Berks Brian Snyder 610-736-4178 610-736-4004 brisnyder@pa.gov 

07 Blair Shawn Wesner 814-946-7100 814-941-6813 swesner@pa.gov  

08 Bradford Lynda Beers 570-415-3405 570-265-3061 lybeers@pa.gov 

09 Bucks  Bill Umek 215-781-3327 215-781-3438 wumek@pa.gov 

10 Butler Robert Ross 724-284-8859 724-284-8833 robross@pa.gov 

11 Cambria Carolyn Gibson 814-533-2281 814-533-2277 cgibson@pa.gov 

12 Cameron Michelle Valenti 814-916-4112 814-486-1379 mvalenti@pa.gov 

13 Carbon Anthony Romano 610-577-9026 610-577-9043 aromano@pa.gov  

14 Centre Margo Watson 814-861-1952 814-689-1357 mwatson@pa.gov 

15 Chester Gerald Koren 610-466-1022 610-466-1130 gkoren@pa.gov 

16 Clarion Patricia Gilbert 814-226-1799 814-226-1794 pagilbert@pa.gov  

17 Clearfield Brad Finalle 814 205-1050 814 765-0802 bfinalle@pa.gov  

18 Clinton Stacey Shay 570-893-4552 570-893-2973 stshay@pa.gov  

19 Columbia Tammy Feudale 570-912-1145 570-387-4708 tfeudale@pa.gov 

20 Crawford Renee Colinear 814-333-3447 814-333-3527 rcolinear@pa.gov 

21 Cumberland Amanda Bryson 717-240-2741 717-240-2781 abryson@pa.gov 
22 Dauphin  Carol Thabateh 717-787-7624 717-787-3040 cthabateh@pa.gov 

23 Delaware Karen Cook 610-447-3223 610-447-5399 kacook@pa.gov 

24 Elk Barbara Hetrick 814-776-4303 814-772-7007 bahetrick@pa.gov 

25 Erie Aaron Jones 814-461-2339 814-461-2295 aajones@pa.gov  

26 Fayette Deanna Kaydo 724-439-7210 724-439-7002 dkaydo@pa.gov 

27 Forest Sandra Zacherl 814-755-2105 814-755-3420 szacherl@pa.gov 

28 Franklin Tom Walsh 717-262-6570 717-264-4801 thowalsh@pa.gov  

29 Fulton Danelle Flood 717-325-1212 717-485-3713 dflood@pa.gov 

30 Greene Desiree Colgan 724-288-9733 724-627-8096 dcolgan@pa.gov 

31 Huntingdon Juanita Randoll 814-641-6450 814-643-5441 jrandoll@pa.gov 

32 Indiana Drew Curley 724-357-4659 724.357.2951 dcurley@pa.gov 

33 Jefferson Michael Rentko 814-955-3075 814-9383842 mrentko@pa.gov 

34 Juniata Nicole Keiter 717-996-8481 717-436-5402 nkeiter@pa.gov 

35 Lackawanna Frank Muraca 570-963-4453 570-963-4843 fmuraca@pa.gov  

36 Lancaster Jennifer Bagshaw 717-299-7680 717-299-7565 jebagshaw@pa.gov 

37 Lawrence Kevin Burke 724-656-3399 724-656-3076 keburke@pa.gov  

38 Lebanon Marisol Rodriguez Nieves 717-270-3611 717-228-2589 marisorodr@pa.gov 
39 Lehigh Shannon Eisenhauer 610-821-6510 610-821-6705 seisenhaue@pa.gov  

40 Luzerne Leora Joyce 570-826-2220 570-820-4876 lejoyce@pa.gov 

41 Lycoming Melanie Herb 570-327-3311 570-321-6501 mherb@pa.gov 

42 McKean Dusty Carl 814-362-5312 814-362-4959 ducarl@pa.gov  

43 Mercer Jamey Wise 724-983-5013 724-983-5706 jamwise@pa.gov 

44 Mifflin Joelle Gilbert 717-242-6087 717-242-6099 joegilbert@pa.gov 

45 Monroe Christina Alcamo 570-424-3971 570-424-3915 calcamo@pa.gov 
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First two digits of a PA record number is the county number, match with list below 

 

 

CAO 
# 

CAO Name 
PARIS  

Contact  
Contact 
Phone 

Contact 
Fax # 

Contact 
E-Mail 

   

46 Montgomery  Ashley Winterbottom 610-270-1954 610-270-1678 awinterbot@pa.gov 

47 Montour Tracy Biggar 570-275-7029 570-275-7433 tbiggar@pa.gov 

48 Northampton Cynthia Morsy Soliman 484-541-1616 610-250-1839 cyntmorsys@pa.gov 

49 Northumberland Donna Rothermel 570-988-5980 570-988-5918 drothermel@pa.gov 

50 Perry Cortney Kolak 717-582-5018 717-582-4187 ckolak@pa.gov 

51 Philadelphia Linda Choice 215-644-1043 215-560-2114 lchoice@pa.gov  
52 Pike Sarah Minassian 570-415-3320 570-296-4183 sminassian@pa.gov 
53 Potter Karen Johnson 814-274-4116 814-274-3635 karjohnson@pa.gov  

54 Schuylkill Joan Stoudt 570-621-3007 570-624-3334 jstoudt@pa.gov  

55 Snyder Miranda Morningstar 570-415-3193 570-374-6347 mimornings@pa.gov 
56 Somerset Michael Holp 814-445-1109 814-445-4352 miholp@pa.gov 

57 Sullivan Terri Johnson 570-415-3407 570-946-7189 terrijohns@pa.gov  
58 Susquehanna Dianna Wayman 570-414-3340 570-278-9508 diwayman@pa.gov  

59 Tioga Marcy Congdon 570-415-3349 570-724-5612 mcongdon@pa.gov 

60 Union Kelly Ramsey 570-415-3379 570 524-2361 kramsey@pa.gov  

61 Venango Kimberly Hart 814-437-4360 814-437-4441 kihart@pa.gov 

62 Warren Brenda Ruhlman 814-726-8802 814-726-1565 bruhlman@pa.gov 

63 Washington Jennifer Bench 724-379-1571 724-379-1503 jbench@pa.gov  

64 Wayne Shaun Hall 570-253-7123 717-525-5151 hshaun@pa.gov 

65 Westmoreland Robin Marsh 724-832-5487 724-858-1762 robmarsh@pa.gov 

66 Wyoming Linda Greene 412-209-0481 570-996-4141 lingreene@pa.gov 

67 York Mike Minetos 717-996-8348 717-771-1261 mminetos@pa.gov 

Area 7 PARIS Contact Liaisons 

91/A Blair SWPC Jessica Holsinger 814-201-9941  jholsinger@pa.gov 
91/B Butler SWPC Amanda Marzolf 724-234-4007  amarzolf@pa.gov 
91/C Cambria SWPC Patricia Gill 814-533-2344  pagill@pa.gov 
91/D Clearfield SWPC Mark Hoover 814-205-1082  marahoov@pa.gov 
91/E Columbia SWPC Christin Laubach 570-387-4231  chrlaubach@pa.gov 
91/F Fayette SWPC Mary Logan 724-415-3231  marlogan@pa.gov 
91/G Lycoming SWPC Julie Bair 570-505-7903  jubair@pa.gov 
91/H Mercer SWPC Ronal Hambrick 724-983-5238  rhambrick@pa.gov 
91/I Danville SWPC Kristi Bower 570-271-3601  krbower@pa.gov 
91/J Philadelphia SWPC Dennis Donahue 215-789-3258  denndonahu@pa.gov 
91/K Somerset SWPC Richard Barron 814-289-4921  ribarron@pa.gov 
92/A Allegheny CSC Janet Andrewson 412-770-2994  jandrewson@pa.gov 
92/B Blair CSC Joel Miller 814-505-1531  joemiller@pa.gov 
92/C Fayette CSC Hayley Langley 724-415-3278  hlangley@pa.gov 
92/D Lancaster CSC Carmen Cruz-Wendel 717-874-3142  ccruzwende@pa.gov 
92/E Montgomery CSC Sharon Jensen 610-327-5644  shajensen@pa.gov 
92/F Philly-Market St CSC Joseph Mathies 267-858-3815  jmathies@pa.gov 
92/H Westmoreland CSC Zachary Ward 724-858-1741  zward@pa.gov 
23/3 Central Unit Barbara Burton 717-265-8994  bburton@pa.gov 
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State Representative Contact 
 
Jaime Herrera 
PARIS Program Manager 
(717) 722-7833 
jaherrera@pa.gov 
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